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Kvinder

Navn

Lone Gilg

Hanne Svarre Nielsen
Jytte Winslgw

Jette Schmidt
Elisabeth Knudsen
Marianne Ibsen
Vibeke Laumann
Tine Broksg

Dorte Dahl

Tina Falch Larsen
Joan Bruun

Alice Broksg

Josefine Buchwald
Lisa Moe Lauritsen
Ulla Petersen
Josephine Lund Nielsen
Karin Andreasen
Lotte Gregersen
Anne Grethe Hansen
Bente Christensen
Pernille Svarre
Hanne Junget
Mathilde Winther
Mette Sommer Fritze
Louise Rode

Masha Semak

Dasha Biilow Hjorth Andersen
Ulla Jepsen

Cecilie Buch

Kirsten Hvitved
Anne-Grete Bgger
Lena Andersen

Anne Mette Aaskov
Alice Nielsen

Anne Haals

Hanne Langhorn Kjgngerskov
Eva Schmidt
Magdalena Kott
Hanne Koch Kronil
Sophie Mgrch

Anna Wallner

Karina Sgrensen

Fgdt Antal

1945
1938
1950
1970
1958
1957
1953
1971
1965
1962
1930
1942
1994
1954
1940
1991
1952
1975
1958
1941
1961
1952
2002
1979
1997
1985
2001
1975
1987
1946
1947
1966
1965
1970
1947
1960
1999
1975
1966
2005
1962
1982

30
23
13
12
12
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Sidste
2017
2009
2010
2016
2012
2007
2017
2017
2015
2006
1993
2017
2013
2011
2011
2009
1993
1987
2017
1999
1994
2017
2017
2017
2016
2015
2014
2004
2002
1999
1997
1997
1994
1986
1983
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2014
2013
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Antal klubmesterskaber - 2017

Maend

. Navn

Axel Nielsen

Knud P Nielsen

Vagn Aage Nielsen
Hans P Kristensen
Steffen Falch Larsen
Mads Jacobsen

Jesper Hvitved

Bjarne Edske

Martin Tromp Permin
Alexander Lund Nielsen
Peter Gram-Nielsen
Kasper Laumann Hartlev
Jgrn Thostrup

John West

Christian Madsen
Egon Jensen

Jan Aage Wischmann
Benny Christensen
Anders Kjgngerskov
Karsten Kobbernagel
Ole Banner-Voigt

Ole Nederschier

Per Le Fevre Hansen
Henrik Saaby Christensen
Jakob David Jensen
Jan @stergaard

Henrik Hyllested

Erik Bruun

Morten Dam-Sgrensen
Gustav Mgrch
Christoffer Schultz Vienberg
Allan Givard Petersson
Phillip Mgrch

Henrik Larsen

Rasmus Grode Ulrich
Rasmus Jakobsen
Ebbe Rosengaard
Lasse Hgst

Thomas Nielsen

Bo Mikkelsen

Ole Hartlev

Lars W @ Larsen

Fgdt Antal

1948
1940
1930
1935
1989
1967
1973
1962
1993
1991
1965
1991
1961
1945
1977
1931
1957
1947
1957
1954
1938
1943
1968
1949
1977
1953
1960
1928
1975
2002
1994
1970
1974
1962
1996
1990
1942
1938
1973
1961
1954
1934

23
23
15
13
12

[y
[N

W WWwWwwwwwwwwbhppppouou uuuo o o OO0 OO0 OO0 OON NN 00

Sidste
2015
2012
2008
2000
2016
2006
1996
2007
2012
2008
1992
2017
2017
2010
2009
2007
2003
2002
2017
2015
2015
2015
2013
2011
2008
2004
1999
1993
1988
2017
2016
2009
2017
2016
2015
2009
2006
2004
1999
1992
1991
1990



Antal klubmesterskaber - 2017

Kvinder Maend
42 Mira Bidstrup Rgnne 1999 2 2013 43 Jannik Sadolin 1971 3 1988
44 Kirsten Vitved 1948 2 2012 44 Morten Jenstrup 1954 3 1986
45 Laura Stokbro 1992 2 2010 45 Thomas Fogh Hansen 1971 3 1985
45 Lone Bossen 1966 2 2010 46 Per Mgller 1936 3 1984
47 Tina Gydesen 1960 2 2009 47 Bent Bagge 1952 2 2017
48 Celine Kryger Sander 1990 2 2008 47 Malthe Funk Larsen 2005 2 2017
49 Christina Ploug Jebjerg 1980 2 2007 49 Erik Kallesge 1951 2 2016
49 Julie Schmidt 1995 2 2007 49 Thomas Laybourn 1969 2 2016
51 Alberte Kryger Sander 1994 2 2006 51 Kim Aaen Jensen 1999 2 2015
51 Sarah Rose MacPhee 1972 2 2006 52 Jens Arne Christiansen 1958 2 2014
53 Ane Marie Svendsen 1937 2 2002 52 Stephen Mikkel Petersen 1994 2 2014
53 Lene Kristiansen 1964 2 2002 54 Jonas Gram-Nielsen 1997 2 2013
55 Nina Christensen 1974 2 2001 55 Lasse Storgaard Jacobsen 1975 2 2012
56 Marianne Sorth 1964 2 1998 55 Thomas Jensen 1971 2 2012
57 Edith Westphal Gregersen 1937 2 1997 57 Tobias Tgnnesen 1992 2 2010
58 Berith Sgrensen 1955 2 1994 58 Casper Jebjerg 1986 2 2009
59 Inger Maibom 1948 2 1992 59 Anders Spndergaard 1956 2 2007
60 Marianne Gram-Nielsen 1964 2 1991 59 Jens Knud Maarup 1967 2 2007
61 Mette Bodilsen 1974 2 1990 61 Jesper David Jensen 1972 2 2005
62 Karin Nygaard 1943 2 1989 62 Sgren Chr Sgrensen 1950 2 2003
62 Louise Dam-Sgrensen 1977 2 1989 63 Yosef Bhatti 1982 2 2002
64 Lone Brix Nielsen 1963 2 1988 64 Thomas Stevnbak Andersen 1970 2 1998
65 Karen Grouleff 1947 2 1985 65 Kurt Jensen 1949 2 1995
65 Pia Petersen 1970 2 1985 66 Morten Knudsen 1958 2 1993
67 Birgit Larsen 1935 2 1982 67 Ove Dam-Sgrensen 1946 2 1991
67 Birte Hpst 1939 2 1982 68 Martin Christian Nielsen 1968 2 1990
69 Linnea Funk Larsen 2007 1 2017 69 Finn Kingo 1942 2 1988
69 Etly Degn 1965 1 2017 70 Bjgrn Danelund 1946 2 1986
69 Nina Madsen 1950 1 2017 70 Sgren Jakobsen 1970 2 1986
72 Simone Hou Marer 2003 1 2016 72 Peter Krogsgaard 1943 2 1985
72 Laura Victoria Schulz 1999 1 2016 72 Steffen Ragard 1958 2 1985
74 Anna Emilie Mgller 1997 1 2015 74 Carl Haals 1945 2 1982
74 Augusta Maria Grgnberg Christensen 2000 1 2015 74 Carl Ngrrelund 1926 2 1982
76 Julie May Bidstrup Rgnne 1978 1 2014 74 Mogens Larsen 1931 2 1982
76 Line Wienberg Laursen 1996 1 2014 77 Carsten Siggaard 1964 1 2017
78 Emily Oron Lexner 1997 1 2012 77 Henrik Lundgren 1968 1 2017
78 Sofie Vejlby Kaas Hansen 1995 1 2012 79 Carl Bigom-Eriksen 2004 1 2016
80 Ida Bech 1998 1 2011 79 Mads Holbek Holm 1999 1 2016
80 Karoline Hardis 1997 1 2011 81 Malthe Tamstrup Hjarne 2004 1 2015
80 Lea Reime 1988 1 2011 81 Albert Okholm Jepsen 2000 1 2015
83 Anne Birgitte Nielsen 1950 1 2009 83 Alejandro Maillet 1998 1 2014
83 Vibeke Henriksen 1958 1 2009 83 Christian Thodsen 1975 1 2014



Antal klubmesterskaber - 2017

Kvinder Maend
85 Birthe Prowizor 1955 1 2006 83 Kasper Petersen 1970 1 2014
85 Camilla Bergmann 1989 1 2006 83 Mads Unger Mikkelsen 1968 1 2014
87 Anne Cathrine Dalgaard Hansen 1990 1 2005 87 Andreas Leth Simonsen 1998 1 2013
87 Sofie Mglgaard 1987 1 2005 87 Carsten Pedersen 1976 1 2013
89 Line Revsbek Sgrensen 1966 1 2004 87 Martin Idoff 1980 1 2013
90 Lisa Sgrensen 1966 1 2003 87 Phillip Hgyby 2000 1 2013
90 Majken Kristensen 1972 1 2003 87 Par-Johan Lif 1973 1 2013
92 Suzanne Lindeberg 1956 1 2002 92 Frederik Grode Ulrich 1999 1 2012
93 Karin Damborg Petersen 1953 1 2001 92 Rolf Nissen 1964 1 2012
94 Susanne Brofeldt 1951 1 2000 92 Rune Bzrtelsen 1979 1 2012
95 Mette Bundgaard 1960 1 1995 95 Daniel Skaaning Sandersen 1982 1 2011
96 Joke Garcia 1943 1 1993 95 Nils Nyrup 1965 1 2011
97 Brigitte Michelsen 1937 1 1992 95 Viktor Hastrup 1996 1 2011
98 Ruth Pommer 1935 1 1991 98 Nikolaj Graves 1998 1 2010
99 Kristina Nielsen 1969 1 1990 99 Peter Beck-Mathiesen 1959 1 2009
100 Henriette Thaulow Andersen 1965 1 1989 100 Einar Hoffmann 1958 1 2008
101 Christina Bggevad 1973 1 1987 100 Stubbe Nielsen 1963 1 2008
101 Tina Hansen 1969 1 1987 102 Jamie Stevenson 1975 1 2007
103 Lise Kristiansen 1951 1 1985 102 Joel Bloch Eiris 1978 1 2007
104 Birgit Eriksen 1944 1 1984 104 Christian Victor Schulz 1975 1 2006
104 Bolette Haals 1974 1 1984 104 Joon Jgrgensen 1996 1 2006
104 Tina Fredgaard 1971 1 1984 104 Lars Hedegaard 1961 1 2006
107 Kamilla Haals 1973 1 1983 107 Allan Wiingaard 1952 1 2005
107 Merete Veile-Lehm 1942 1 1983 107 John Nielsen 1960 1 2005
109 Frank Jensen 1973 1 2004
109 Sgren Berthelsen 1957 1 2004
111 Ronni Hansen 1975 1 2002
112 Niels Fjord 1952 1 2001
113 Brian Christiansen 1966 1 2000
114 Keld Johnsen 1950 1 1999
115 Lars Saaby Sgrensen 1964 1 1998
116 Bjarne Dalgaard 1957 1 1997
116 Jens Hassing Poulsen 1966 1 1997
118 Michael Andersen 1962 1 1996
118 Niels Holger Sgndergaard 1955 1 1996
120 Bo Grenaae Hansen 1967 1 1995
120 Karsten Madsen 1945 1 1995
122 Finn Petersen 1960 1 1994
122 Flemming Thestrup 1959 1 1994
122 Kasper Kristensen 1975 1 1994
125 Rasmus Grue Christensen 1978 1 1993
126 Johnny Petrzeus 1957 1 1992



Antal klubmesterskaber - 2017

Kvinder

127
127
129
130
131
131
131
131
135
135
135
138
139
139
141
141
141
141
145

Maend

Erik Skovbgg

Henrik Jensen

Sgren Hvitved

Finn Ngrskov

Lars Krogsgaard
Martin Johansen

Ole Stilling

Peter Lyng
Mohammadali Karbalai
Poul Mgller Hansen
Svend-Aage Rand
Jim Sgborg Hansen
Niels Clementsen
Per Hessen-Schmidt
Egon Hyldmar
Jimmy Rgmer
Kristian Friis

Michael Rughede
Flemming Gregersen

1941
1976
1977
1945
1967
1968
1962
1976
1956
1948
1940
1936
1944
1963
1935
1952
1974
1961
1937
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1990
1990
1989
1988
1987
1987
1987
1987
1986
1986
1986
1985
1984
1984
1983
1983
1983
1983
1981



